

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3rd & Final Bill</u>					
N/w:- construction & maintenance of road & CD work for Andauli to Patan Ghat Panchim Under MMSY (SO)					
N/A:- Santay kumar					
Agg No:- 72 SBD/2020-21					
Date of start:- 17.09.2020					
Date of comp:- 16.09.2021					
Date of actual comp:- 15.12.22					
<u>Revised Entry</u>					
<u>Measurement</u>					

① Construction of Granular sub base Gr-1 by well graded material --- tech specs.					
1x 17x 4.05x 0.200 =					13.77 m ³
1x 10.00x $\frac{7.5+4.5}{2}$ x 0.200 =					12.00 m ³
					= 25.77 m ³
② P/L spreading & compacting stone aggregates WBM Gr-3 -- as per tech specs.					
7x 7.00x $\frac{6.1+4+3.7}{3}$ x 0.075 =					2.415 m ³
1x 21.00x 3.75 x 0.075 =					5.906 m ³
1x 30.00x $\frac{3.5+3.3}{2}$ x 0.075 =					7.65 m ³
					C/O 15.97 m ³

dyi
20/11/22
JE

Continuation
20/11/22
A.E

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) P&F of working B.M.					
2 Nos per km					
Qty vide TMB PNO-(11)					
14.00 Nos @ Rs 2519.51/Each					Rs = 35273.00
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road land by manual					
tech-spec.					
Qty vide TMB PNO-(11)					
0.632 Hec @ Rs 51133.76/Hec					Rs = 32214.00
(3/4) Construction of embankment with material					
obtained from borrow pit					
(i) For 1000 Mtr Lead @ 20%					
Qty vide TMB PNO-(24)					
549.72 M ³ @ Rs 175.220/M ³					Rs = 96322.00
(ii) For 100 Mtr Lead @ 80%					
Qty vide TMB PNO-(24)					
2198.90 M ³ @ 140.13/M ³					Rs = 308132.00
(4/6) construction of sub graded earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMB PNO-(24)					
722.375 M ³ @ Rs 176.86/M ³					Rs = 129528.00
(5/7) Const. of GSB G-1 with well graded material					
1433.70 M ³ Qty vide TMB PNO-(15)					
25.77 M ³ Qty vide TMB PNO-(15)					
1459.47 M ³ @ Rs 3457.00/M ³					Rs = 5045388.00
C 10 Rs = 56,46,857.00					

Continuation

Continuation